LANCASTER PERFORMING ARTS CENTER FOUNDATION

NINTH ANNUAL GALA AND GRAND AUCTION

Back in the Saddle Again

SPONSORS AND AUCTION DONATIONS
Opportunities Deadline April 30

THE BANDIT—\$1,500

2 Event Tickets, Event Signage, Auction Catalog

THE VIGILANTE—\$5,000

6 Event Tickets, Reserved Table, Press Release, Website, Event Signage, Auction Catalog

THE GUNSLINGER—\$2,500

4 Event Tickets, Press Release, Website, Event Signage, Auction Catalog

THE OUTLAW—\$10,000 PRESENTING SPONSOR

8 Event Tickets, Premium Seating, Reserved Table with Hostess, Press Release, Website, Event Signage, Auction Catalog

GRAND AUCTION PACKAGE DONATIONS

Travel, Sports Packages, Dining, Jewelry, Professional Services, Advertising,
Adventures, Home Improvement & Décor

**Donor benefits will reflect Sponsor level according to value of donation

The LPAC Foundation provides support for program and capital enhancements for the Lancaster Performing Arts Center. This includes the Center's dynamic Arts for Youth program, annually impacting thousands of Antelope Valley students, and supporting the Foundation's Performing Arts Scholarship Program. Lancaster Performing Arts Center Foundation is a 501(c)3 nonprofit organization, Federal Tax ID#95-4221909.

44933 FERN AVENUE • LANCASTER, CA 93534 LPACF.ORG • (661) 723-6096 • INFO@LPACF.ORG

LANCASTER PERFORMING ARTS CENTER FOUNDATION NINTH ANNUAL GALA AND GRAND AUCTION

Back in the Saddle Again sponsors and auction donations

SPONSORSHIP

 \Diamond Bandit \$1,500 \Diamond Gunslinger \$2,500 \Diamond Vigilante \$5,000 \Diamond Outlaw \$10,000

AUCTION DONATION		
Donated Item:		Item Value: \$
Gift Certificate:		Value: \$
Description: (Include Detailed I	nformation for Auction Catalog)	
Restrictions: (Number of Person	ns, Exclusions, Expiration Date, etc	2.)
SPONSOR—DONOR INFORMATION		
Donor:	Business:	
Address:	City:	Zip:
Phone:	Email:	
How you would like to be listed	l in the Auction Catalog:	
PAYMENT DETAILS Method of F	Payment:	
Check Enclosed: \$	(Please make check out to LPAC	C Foundation)
Credit Card: \$	🛇 Visa 🛇 Master Card 🛇 American Express	
Card No:	Exp. Date:	CVC Code:

DEADLINE-4.30.19

The LPAC Foundation provides support for program and capital enhancements for the Lancaster Performing Arts Center. This includes the Center's dynamic Arts for Youth program, annually impacting thousands of Antelope Valley students, and supporting the Foundation's Performing Arts Scholarship Program.

Lancaster Performing Arts Center Foundation is a 501 (c)3 nonprofit organization, Federal Tax ID#95-4221909.